
2017 FOREST FED  
 
Dale Memorial Cup Overall Champion 
 CH Rushmoor Rose-Marie (M47/334) Messrs R & J Stride 
  Sire: Rushmoor Royal Match (S23/083) Dam: Rushmoor Rock Rose (M26/120) 
 Res Georgie Girl IV (M43/275)  Mrs Lucinda Lang 
  Sire: Williford Golden Wonder (S26/027) Dam: Foggy (M34/179) 
 
Peckham Cup, Winner Of Robert Maton’s Area 
 1st Mallards Wood Lady Mary (M46/420) Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Monkshorn Nancy II (M33/357) 
 Res Longmead Holly (M46/655)  Mr Robert Maton 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)  Dam: Longmead Patsie (M32/232) 

 
Bessant Cup, Winner Of Andrew Napthine’s Area 
 1st Margorie (M51/244)   Mrs Wendy Fromm 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211) Dam: Springmoor Misty (M38/050) 
 Res Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542)  Jehanna Purbrick 
  Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091) Dam: Cuffnells Fair Lady (M39/725) 
 
Nancy Deed Cup, Winner Of Michael Lovell’s Area 
 1st Georgie Girl IV (M43/275)  Mrs Lucinda Lang 
  Sire: Williford Golden Wonder (S26/027) Dam: Foggy (M34/179) 
 Res Oakwood Twilight (M43/126)  Mr Brian Ingram 
  Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Foggy (M34/179) 
 
Olga Golby Cup, Winner Of Peter Rix’s Area 
 1st Rushmoor Rose-Marie (M47/334) Messrs R & J Stride 
  Sire: Rushmoor Royal Match (S23/083) Dam: Rushmoor Rock Rose (M26/120) 
 Res Rushmoor Fancy Free (M47/250) Messrs R & J Stride 
  Sire: Buckland Cruiser (S41/018) Dam: Rushmoor Fantasy (M39/128) 
 
Pinkney Cup Best Mare That Foaled In the Previous Year 
 Deerleap Princess (M44/115)   Mrs Marion Ingram 
  Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Hilltop Erica (M30/131) 
 
Golding Cup Best Mare North Of A31 
 Margorie (M51/244)    Mrs Wendy Fromm 
  Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211) Dam: Springmoor Misty (M38/050) 
 
Keppel Pulteny Cup Best Young Commoners Mare 
 Ruby XIII (M47/627)    Mr Daniel A Drodge 
  Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091) Dam: Marchwood Emma (M39/556) 
 
 
Robert Maton’s Area, Premium Winners 
Marchwood Emma (M39/556)   Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Brock Barnabus (S31/140)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Emerald (M30/192) 
Mallards Wood Lady Mary (M46/420)  Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Monkshorn Nancy II (M33/357) 
Longmead Holly (M46/655)   Mr Robert Maton 
 Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)  Dam: Longmead Patsie (M32/232) 
Ruby XIII (M47/627)    Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091) Dam: Marchwood Emma (M39/556) 
Portmore Rosebud (M50/061)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Rushmoor Crush (S47/114(G)) Dam: Portmore Rose II (M45/418) 
Lovelyhill Stepping Stone (M51/258)  Hugh Humble 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067) Dam: Lovely Hill Pea Shingle (M42/155) 
 
 



Andrew Napthine’s Area, Premium Winners 
Warren Lemon Juice (M47/639)  Mrs Carol Lovell 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G))Dam: Warren Pancake (M43/158) 
Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542)   Jehanna Purbrick 
 Sire: Rushmoor Playwright (S42/091) Dam: Cuffnells Fair Lady (M39/725) 
Margorie (M51/244)    Mrs Wendy Fromm 
 Sire: Buckland Dazzler (S48/211) Dam: Springmoor Misty (M38/050) 
Ridley Redstart (M51/463)   Mr J Stride 
 Sire: Buckland Cruiser (S41/018) Dam: Goldcrest II (M47/136) 
Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) Mrs Charlotte Lines 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095) Dam: Rushmoor Spyholms (M36/230) 
 
Michael Lovell’s Area, Premium Winners 
Oke Dene Karla (M43/106)   Mr Robert Maton  
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Oke Dene Marmalade (AM515) 
Oakwood Twilight (M43/126)   Mr Brian Ingram 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Foggy (M34/179) 
Georgie Girl IV (M43/275)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Williford Golden Wonder (S26/027) Dam: Foggy (M34/179) 
Deerleap Princess (M44/115)   Mrs Marion Ingram 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Hilltop Erica (M30/131) 
Ashurst Galaxy (M44/279)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Smiler of Sheepwash (S29/024) Dam: Ashurst Venus II (M39/094) 
Hilltop Daisy (M44/280)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Bonnet (M36/153) 
Deerleap Orchid (M45/206)   Mrs Marion Ingram 
 Sire: Pilley Prince William (G39/173) Dam: Deerleap Fern (M33/140) 
Hilltop Thyme (M45/385)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Ashfield Jack Frost (S31/024) Dam: Rosemary VIII (M39/895) 
Ashlett Candyfloss (M45/419)   Mr M A & Mrs C B Cooper 
 Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Brookshill Tender Thoughts (M41/442) 
Oakwood Chance (M47/669)   Mr Brian Ingram 
 Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Oakwood Cola (M47/668) 
Ashurst Amethyst II (M48/337)   Mr David and Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071) Dam: Williford Ami (M32/087) 
 
Peter Rix’s Area, Premium Winners 
Rushmoor Playday (M41/022)   Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Warren Play-Away (S32/188) Dam: Rushmoor Greenberry (M30/044) 
Rushmoor Wood Anemone (M43/217)  Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Woody Blue Mist (S32/052) Dam: Rushmoor Lady Oakley (M36/242) 
Rushmoor Celine (M45/048)   Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Bakeburn Jethro (S39/239)  Dam: Rushmoor Susanah (M31/151) 
Rushmoor Wood Lark (M47/114)  Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Buckland Cruiser (S41/018) Dam: Rushmoor Wood Anemone (M43/217) 
Rushmoor Fancy Free (M47/250)  Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Buckland Cruiser (S41/018) Dam: Rushmoor Fantasy (M39/128) 
Rushmoor Rose-Marie (M47/334)  Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Rushmoor Royal Match (S23/083) Dam: Rushmoor Rock Rose (M26/120) 
Rushmoor Rosa (M47/679)   Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Farriers Rambler (S39/035) Dam: Rushmoor Rosette (M43/273) 
Rushmoor Bay Lady (M48/594)  Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Royal (G45/198) Dam: Rushmoor Lady Oakley (M36/242) 
 
 
 
Broxmore Cup Best Maiden Mare 
Hilltop Angelica (M53/025)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)  Dam: Hilltop Thyme (M45/385) 
 



Maiden Mares, Premium Winners 
 
Hilltop Angelica (M53/025)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)  Dam: Hilltop Thyme (M45/385) 
Rushmoor Puff (M51/310)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Mallards Wood Gigolo (S41/117(G))Dam: Rushmoor Puffdragon (M41/089)  
Hilltop Shasta (M54/229)   Mrs Lucinda Lang 
 Sire: Brookshill Mustang (S46/096) Dam: Hilltop Daisy (M44/280) 
Oakwood Ivy (M53/147)   Mr Brian Ingram 
 Sire: Hatchett Sunseeker (G47/511) Dam: Oakwood Holly (M39/346) 
Rushmoor Aragon (M51/635)   Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High Exchange (G48/392)Dam: Rushmoor Anne Boleyn (M39/120) 
Rushmoor Rosalie (M54/143)   Messrs R & J Stride 
 Sire: Blackwell Flashman (S47/035(G)) Dam: Rushmoor Rosa (M47/679) 
  


